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201207130002
50880

07/13/2012
12:39:49 AM

WELDON
TONY
CONEGIE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

VANDIVER
FIRE AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
SERVICES
DISTRICT

201207230002
63460

07/23/2012
01:38:52 PM

WELDON
TONY
CONEGIE

ELECTION
WAIVER

VANDIVER
FIRE AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
SERVICES
DISTRICT

201208130002
97150

08/13/2012
08:40:45 AM

WELDON
TONY
CONEGIE

ELECTION
WAIVER

VANDIVER
FIRE AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
SERVICES
DISTRICT

201209280003
70700

09/28/2012
11:45:40 AM

WELDON
TONY
CONEGIE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VANDIVER
FIRE AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
SERVICES
DISTRICT
PLACE 2
BOARD OF
TRUSTEES

201207130002
50890

07/13/2012
12:39:50 AM

WELDON
TONY
CONEGIE

ELECTION
WAIVER

VANDIVER
FIRE AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
SERVICES
DISTRICT


