Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= WELDON TONY CONEGIE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207130002 50880	07/13/2012 12:39:49 AM	WELDON TONY CONEGIE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	VANDIVER FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DISTRICT						
201207230002 63460	07/23/2012 01:38:52 PM	WELDON TONY CONEGIE		ELECTION WAIVER	VANDIVER FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DISTRICT						
201208130002 97150	08/13/2012 08:40:45 AM	WELDON TONY CONEGIE		ELECTION WAIVER	VANDIVER FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DISTRICT						
201209280003 70700	09/28/2012 11:45:40 AM	WELDON TONY CONEGIE		OATHS OF OFFICE	VANDIVER FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DISTRICT PLACE 2 BOARD OF TRUSTEES						
201207130002 50890	07/13/2012 12:39:50 AM	WELDON TONY CONEGIE		ELECTION WAIVER	VANDIVER FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES DISTRICT						